AV MOUNTS




KSL is a modern Ukrainian factory. Our specialty
- mounting solutions for Digital Signage industry.

The history of KSL began in 2009. Since then we have designed and manufactured numerous
professional solutions for different Digital Signage projects.
Our partners know that we solve the hardest tasks.

In-house manufacturing facilities allow us to control 100% of operations. Our R&D department
regularly rolls out new models as well as improves the existing model line.

Our Quality Control lab extensively tests each new product before it enters mass production. Each
batch of finished products undergoes quality testing before it leaves the factory. We only use
materials that meet international standards. This is the way

™ we guarantee consistent high quality of our products.




~l(SL

TABLE OF CONTENTS

WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW TO CHOOSE THE RIGHT TV MOUNT

—

Your TV's diagonal Your TV's weight The distance between the mounting
holes on the your TV

EASY INSTALLATION

s

2\




~l(SL

SYMBOLS

VESA (MIN - MAX) < \ TILT ANGLE
@

DIAGONAL

MAXIMUM WEIGHT LOAD l ’j TURN

THE DISTANCE FROM THE (D)
WALL

N B

D

l

RETAIL BOX 25 YEARS
MANUFACTURER’S
WARRANTY!

4 www.ksl.ua



-‘-‘I.I(S‘L(@ FIXED TV WALL MOUNTS

@ VESA (min-max) 75x75 - 100x100 B8 VESA (min-max) 75x75 - 200x200
Diagonal 13-28" Diagonal 19-43"
Maximum weight load (kg) 20 Maximum weight load (kg) 25
- ||— The distance from the wall (mm) 22 - ||— The distance from the wall (mm) 28

75... 200

i MOUNTING KIT s MOUNTING KIT
FOR MOUNTING TOTHETV:  FOR MOUNTING TO THE WALL: FOR MOUNTING TOTHETV:  FOR MOUNTING TO THE WALL:
g Screw M4x12 - 4pes. - Dowel 10x50 - 3pcs. | Screw Méx12 -4pes. -~ Dowel 10x50 - 4 pcs.
il Screw Méx12 - 4pes. > Screw 6x60 - 3pes. | Screw Méx16 -4pes. s» Screw 6x60 - 4 pcs.
(©) Washer M8 - 3 pcs. Screw M8x16 - 4 pcs. (©) Washer M8 - 4 pcs.
WMI111P ulSL WhM228P el

13"-28" B

rY - v vw
R R o 2
R o
R o o

R o o
A 4 4 4o A A A




FIXED TV WALL MOUNTS

©

)

@ VESA (min - max) 75x75 - 200x200

Diagonal 19-43"
Maximum weight load (kg) 25
—||— The distance from the wall (mm) 29

100

HWWWW‘ MOUNTING KIT

FOR MOUNTING TO THE TV:
v Screw Méx12 - 4 pes.
( Screw Mé6x30 - 4 pcs.
‘ ? Screw M8x45 - 4 pcs.
© Washer M4 increased- 4 pcs.
' Plastic adapter - 8 pcs.

FOR MOUNTING TO THE WALL:
== Dowel 10x50 - 4 pcs.
Screw 6x60 - 4 pcs.
Washer M8 - 4 pcs.

wo-s1200 wWKSL

WMO0-6240P

@ VESA (min - max)

200x200 - 400x400

Diagonal 32-65"
Maximum weight load (kg) 30
-||— The distance from the wall (mm) 29

400

WHD- 4260
124

F/MWWI MOUNTING KIT

FOR MOUNTING TO THE TV:
Screw M6x30 - 4 pcs.
Screw M8x20 - 4 pcs.
Screw M8x45 - 4 pcs.

Plastic adapter - 8 pcs.

FOR MOUNTING TO THE WALL:
Dowel 10x50 - 8 pcs.
Screw 6x60 - 8 pcs.
Washer M8 - 8 pcs.

YYvY YT
4+ 4+ o4
St R
4 4+ + 4
4+ ++ 4
A 4 & o4 o 4




B

WMO0-8260P

@ VESA (min - max) 200x200 - 600x400
Diagonal 40-82"
Maximum weight load (kg) 50

—||— The distance from the wall (mm) 29

o)
pmiiis MOUNTING KIT

FORMOUNTINGTOTHETV: ~ FOR MOUNTING TO THE WALL:
=~ Dowel 10x50 - 8 pcs.
" Screw 6x60 - 8 pcs.

Screw M6x30 - 4 pcs.
Screw M8x20 - 4pcs.

wlSL

WHD-3383P

a4

rY - v vy
R R
(R o = =
R R
R o 2
A 4 4 4o A A A

Screw M8X45 - 4 pes. (©) Washer M8 - 8 pcs.
Plastic adapter - 8 pcs.

@ ®
"1-'(5'— FIXED TV WALL MOUNTS

@ WM4P

@8 VESA (min - max) 200x200 - 1000x400
Diagonal
Maximum weight load (kg) 100

—||— The distance from the wall (mm) 40

>50"

o)
i MOUNTING KIT

FOR MOUNTING TO THE TV:

) Screw M6x30 - 4 pcs.
Screw M8x20 - 4 pcs.
Screw M8x45 - 4 pcs.

Plastic adapter - 8 pcs.

|
a
B

FOR MOUNTING TO THE WALL:

,,,,

~~ Dowel 12x80 - 8 pcs.

w2 Screw 8x80 - 8 pes.
(©) Washer M8 - 8 pcs.




TILT TV WALL MOUNTS

@ VESA (min-max)  75x75 - 100x100 B VESA (min-max) 7575 - 200x200
Diagonal 13-28" Diagonal 19-43"
Maximum weight load (kg) 15 Maximum weight load (kg) 40
- || — The distance from the wall (mm) 50 - ||— The distance from the wall (mm) 55
/\ Tiltangle 0°-15° /\ Tiltangle -15°/+15°

7 s
o | 28
. /Lm\\
o/ 75 :
1V 400
- 50 85|
i MOUNTING KIT iy MOUNTING KIT
FOR MOUNTING TOTHETV:  FOR MOUNTING TO THE WALL: FOR MOUNTING TO THETV:  FOR MOUNTING TO THE WALL:

Screw M4x12 - 4pes.  ———  Dowel 10x50 - 3pcs. | Screw M4x12 -4pcs. ————  Dowel 10x50 - 4 pcs.
Screw Méx12 - 4pcs. mScrew 6x60 - 3pes. | Screw Méx30 - 4pes. - Screw 6x60 - 4 pcs.
Washer M8 - 3 pcs. Screw M8x45 - 4 pes. (©)  Washer M8 - 4 pcs.
Washer M4 increased - 4 pcs.

gujz‘lsm -aKSL Plastic adapter - 8 pcs.

e e

YYvY YT
4+ >+
4>+
2 o b R
4+ +++ 4
A 4 & 4 o 4




“il.l(S.L(@ TILT TV WALL MOUNTS

©
>

B VESA(min-max)  75x75 - 200x200 @ VESA(min-max)  75x75 - 200x200
Diagonal 19-43" Diagonal 19-43"
Maximum weight load (kg) 25 Maximum weight load (kg) 25

- ||— The distance from the wall (mm) 36 - ||— The distance from the wall (mm) 60
/\ Titangle 0°-10° /) Tittangle -5°/+15°

183

O O
s MOUNTING KIT WM228N wKSL P MOUNTING KIT

19"- 427

FOR MOUNTING TO THE TV:
Screw Méx12 - 4 pcs.
Screw M6x30 - 4 pcs.
' Screw M8x45 - 4 pcs.

(@ Washer M4 increased - 4 pcs.

Plastic adapter - 8 pcs.

FOR MOUNTING TO THE TV:
Screw M6x12 - 4 pcs.
Screw Mé6x16 - 4 pcs.
Screw M8x16 - 4 pcs.

FOR MOUNTING TO THE WALL:

~ Dowel 10x50 - 4 pcs.
»Screw 6x60 - 4 pcs.
(©) Washer M8 - 4 pcs.

FOR MOUNTING TO THE WALL:
— Dowel 10x50 - 4 pcs.
i Screw 6x60 - 4 pcs.
Washer M8 - 4 pcs.

rY - v vw
R R o 2
R o
R o o 3
(R o o
A 4 4o 4o A A A




TILT TV WALL MOUNTS _4i=.I(S.L®

© I
2

WMO0-6241N

m VESA (min - max) 200x200 - 400x400 m VESA (min - max) 100x100 - 400x400
Diagonal 32-65" Diagonal 32-65"
Maximum weight load (kg) 30 Maximum weight load (kg) 40
- || — The distance from the wall (mm) 60 - ||_ The distance from the wall (mm) 28
& Tilt angle -5°/+15° & Tilt angle 0°-15°

400

O
i MOUNTING KIT

FOR MOUNTING TO THE TV:
Screw M6x30 - 4 pcs.
Screw M8x20 - 4 pcs.
Screw M8x45 - 4 pcs.

Plastic adapter - 8 pcs.

FOR MOUNTING TO THE WALL:
/ Dowel 10x50 - 8 pcs.
Screw 6x60 - 8 pcs.
Washer M8 - 8 pcs.

445

O
Bmiiii MOUNTING KIT

FOR MOUNTING TO THETV:  FOR MOUNTING TO THE WALL:
Screw Mé6x16 - 4 pcs. - =~ Dowel 10x50 - 3 pcs.
Screw M8x16 - 4 pcs. " Screw 6x50 - 3 pcs.
Screw M8x25 - 4 pcs. (©) Washer M8 - 3 pcs.

WMEGIN S
32"-45"

YYT YT "N
L s
St R
4 4+ + 4
s dh
A 4 & 4 o 4




TILT TV WALL MOUNTS

m VESA (min - max) 200x200 - 400x400 m VESA (min - max) 200x200 - 600x400
Diagonal 32-65" Diagonal 40-86"
Maximum weight load (kg) 50 Maximum weight load (kg) 60
_ ||_ The distance from the wall (mm) 76 _ ||_ The distance from the wall (mm) 76
f\ Tilt angle 0°-15° f\ Tilt angle 0°-15°
g d§§
O O
B MOUNTING KIT Jmiisis MOUNTING KIT
FOR MOUNTING TO THETV: ~ FOR MOUNTING TO THE WALL: FOR MOUNTING TO THE TV: FOR MOUNTING TO THE WALL:
Screw Méx16-4pes. — = Dowel 10x50 - 6 pcs. | ¢ Screw M6x30 - 4 pcs. : - Dowel 10x50 - 8 pcs.
Screw M8x16 - 4 pcs. - Screw 6x60 - 6 pcs. | | Screw M8x20 - 4pcs. - ymScrew 6x60 - 8 pes.
Screw M8x25 - 4 pes. © Washer M8 - 6 pcs. Screw M8x45 - 4 pcs. (©) Washer M8 - 8 pcs.

Plastic adapter - 8 pcs.

il
I

&=

rY - v vw
R o o
R o
TR SR =
(R o 2
A 4 4o 4o A A A




TILT TV WALL MOUNTS xl}.l(s.l_@

WMO0-8261

@ VESA (min - max) 200x200 - 600x400 @ VESA (min - max) 200x200 - 1000x400
Diagonal 40-82" Diagonal >50"
Maximum weight load (kg) 50 Maximum weight load (kg) 100
_ || _ The distance from the wall (mm) 40 _ ||_ The distance from the wall (mm) 85
a Tilt angle -5°/+15° a Tilt angle 0°-15°

400

o o)
pmuinin MOUNTING KIT Bz MOUNTING KIT
FOR MOUNTINGTOTHETV: ~ FOR MOUNTING TO THE WALL: FOR MOUNTING TO THE TV: FOR MOUNTING TO THE WALL:
Screw Méx30-4pcs.  ~ ~  Dowel 10x50 - 8 pcs. | Screw Méx30-4pcs. ~ Dowel 12x80 - 8 pcs.
Screw M8x20 - 4pcs. e Screw 6x60 - 8 ps. Screw M8x20 - 4pes. . 7 Screw 8x80 - 8 pes.
Screw M8X45 - 4 pcs. (©) Washer M8 - 8 pcs. Screw M8X45 - 4pcs. (©) Washer M8 - 8 pcs.
Plastic adapter - 8 pcs. Plastic adapter - 8 pcs.

wlCSL

il
¥




~l(SL

WM111T

FOR MOUNTING TO THE TV:
. Screw Méx12 - 4pcs.
Screw Mé6x12 - 4 pcs. .
Allen key - 1 pcs.

m VESA (min - max)

Diagonal

ARTICULATING TV WALL MOUNTS

50x50 - 100x100
13-28"

Maximum weight load (kg) 15

_||_ The distance from the wall (mm) 96

a Tilt angle
@ Turn

76

+15°
+45°

o)
pmeztis MOUNTING KIT

FOR MOUNTING TO THE WALL:

=~ Dowel 10x50 - 4 pcs.
7 Screw 6x60 - 4 pes.
(©) Washer M8 - 4 pcs.
@ Plastic stub M6 - 4 pcs.

rv~vvvy
R 2 o

(IR S = =

(SRR SR SR =

[ o

A 4 4 4o A A A

WM112T

m VESA (min - max)

Diagonal
Maximum weight load (kg) 15
_||_ The distance from the wall (mm) 60-250

50x50 - 100x100
13-28"

VA Tilt angle +15°
- < Turn ]800/]800
w \ /a 0\ ///@' ‘
: s 0
S )/ .
N\ ~
0N
- O) m\}

o)
s MOUNTING KIT

FOR MOUNTING TO THE TV:
Screw M&x12 - 4 pes.
Screw Méx12 - 4 pcs.

Allen key - 1 pcs.

¢ Plastic clamp - 2 pcs.

FOR MOUNTING TO THE WALL:
Dowel 10x50 - 4 pcs.

s Screw 6x60 - 4 pcs.
(©)  Washer M8 - 4 pcs.

@ Plastic stub M6 - 4 pcs.




ARTICULATING TV WALL MOUNTS _A.‘=.|(S.L®

WM113T WM225T

m VESA (min - max) 50x50 - 100x100 m VESA (min - max) 75x75 - 200x200
Diagonal 13-28" Diagonal 19-43"
Maximum weight load (kg) 15 Maximum weight load (kg) 25
- ||_ The distance from the wall (mm) 65-380 _||_ The distance from the wall (mm) 82

{\ Tilt angle +15° {\ Tilt angle +15°
@ Turn 180°/360°/180° :g: Turn +20°

88

pmiis MOUNTING KIT
FOR MOUNTING TO THE TV: FOR MOUNTING TO THE WALL:

Screw M4x12 - 4pcs. - ~ Dowel 10x50 - 4 pcs.
{ Screw M6x30 - 4pcs. - w7 Screw 6x60 - 4 pes.
o e Screw MBX45 - 4 pcs. (©  Washer M8 - 4 pcs.
~ (©) Washer Mé increased - 4 pcs. (7 Plastic stub M6 - 4 pcs.
- MOUNTING KIT wikiis? - KSL Plastic adapter - 8 pcs.
137-26" Allen key - 1 pcs.
FOR MOUNTING TO THE TV:
Screw Méx12 - 4 pes. e ~2l(SL

Screw Mé6x12 - 4 pcs.
Allen key - 1 pcs.
(. Plastic clamp - 4 pcs.

FOR MOUNTING TO THE WALL:
Dowel 10x50 - 4 pcs.
Screw 6x60 - 4 pcs.
(©) Washer M8 - 4 pcs.

@ Plastic stub - 4 pcs.

YYv Y- N
4+ 4+ o4
S R
L e R
4+ o+ >4
A A A & 4 4




~l(SL

@ VESA (min - max) 75x75 - 200x200
Diagonal 19-43"
Maximum weight load (kg) 25

_||_ The distance from the wall (mm) 78-267

{\ Tilt angle +15°
@ Turn 180°/180°

200

N D 75
2. e 00
®__ o
B MOUNTING KIT
FOR MOUNTING TO THE TV: o
Screw M4x12 - 4 pcs. ﬁﬂfj;l ~lCSL

Screw M6x30 - 4 pcs.

il Screw M8x45 - 4 pcs.
© Washer M increased - 4 pcs.
Plastic adapter - 8 pcs.

Allen key - 1 pcs.

(o~ Plastic clamp - 2 pcs.

FOR MOUNTING TO THE WALL:
Dowel 10x50 - 4 pcs.
I Serew 6x60 - 4 pcs.

(©)  Washer M8 - 4 pcs.
p Plastic stub M6 - 4 pcs.

i 'W\)\“ Screw M8x45 - 4 pes.

ARTICULATING TV WALL MOUNTS

WM227T

@ VESA (min - max) 75x75 - 200x200
Diagonal 19-43"
Maximum weight load (kg) 25

_||_ The distance from the wall (mm) 85-540

{\ Tilt angle +15°

@ Turn 180°/360°/180°
100 B0
S = ';{,\ N
~ B ) S
T 40 RSR
~ U :
N 75
100
200

Bl MOUNTING KIT

FOR MOUNTING TO THE TV:
Screw M4x12 - 4 pcs.
Screw M6x30 - 4 pcs.

(©) Washer Mé increased - 4 pcs.
Plastic adapter - 8 pcs.

Allen key - 1 pcs.

¢~ Plastic clamp - 4 pcs.

FOR MOUNTING TO THE WALL:
Dowel 10x50 - 4 pcs.
7 Screw 6x60 - 4 pes.

(©) Washer M8 - 4 pcs.
@ Plastic stub M6 - 4 pcs.

rv~v vvy
R 2 o
(IR S = =
R o = 2 c

[ o
A 4 4 4o A A A




ARTICULATING TV WALL MOUNTS

WM448T

m VESA (min - max) 200x200-400x400

- Diagonal 32-65"
Maximum weight load (kg) 40
- ||_ The distance from the wall (mm) 100-557
a Tilt angle 0°-15°

180°/360°/180°

:9 Turn

158

hm/m MOUNTING KIT e  “*KSL

FOR MOUNTING TO THE TV:
Screw M6x30 - 4 pcs.
WD Screw M8x20 - 4 pcs.

{ omonmR Screw M8x45 - 4 pcs.
: Plastic adapter - 8 pcs.
Allen key - 1 pcs.
¢ Plastic clamp - 4 pcs.

FOR MOUNTING TO THE WALL:
- Dowel 12x80 - 5 pcs.

» Screw 8x80 - 5 pcs.
(©) Washer M8 - 5 pcs.
G Plastic stub M8 - 5 pcs.

FOR MOUNTING TO THE TV:

~5l(SL

WMA449T

m VESA (min - max)
Diagonal 32-65"
Maximum weight load (kg) 50

200x200-400x400

_ || _ The distance from the wall (mm) 100-475

Tilt angle 0°-15°
AY
@ Turn

180°/360°/180°

]
0
gl
S8
NV
]
0
10
O
pmmsinn MOUNTING KIT
FOR MOUNTING TO THE WALL:

Screw M6x30 - 4 pcs.
Screw M8x20 - 4 pcs.
Screw M8x45 - 4 pcs. -
Plastic adapter - 8 pcs. @
Allen key - 1 pcs.
¢~ Plastic clamp - 4 pcs.

Dowel 12x80 - 6 pcs.
»» Screw 8x80 - 6 pcs.
(©) Washer M8 - 6 pcs.
Plastic stub M8 - 6 pcs.

YYY T TN
4+ 4+ o4
S R
4+ o+ 4

4+ o+ >4
A 4 & 4 o 4




DESK MOUNTS

m VESA (min - max) 75x75-100x100

Diagonal 13-32"

Maximum weight load (kg) 10
[;j Tilt angle +35°
@ Turn 90°
I - °
] )) Screen rotation 90

350

60-320

o
i MOUNTING KIT
Screw M4x10 - 4 pcs.

K Allen key - 2 pcs.

(N Plastic clamp - 2 pcs.

90°

DM11T

13"-3z"

DESK MOUNT
HACTUILHE KPINNEHHR
HACTAMEHEM HPOHIITERH

rv - v vwy
[ o o
[ o o
[ R o

[ o o
A 4 o A A A A




DESK MOUNTS .4i=.|(5.l_®

@ VESA (min - max) 75x75-100x100
Diagonal 13-32"
()

Maximum weight load (kg) 10

[;j Tilt angle +35°
9 Turn 180°/360°/180°
(0 ] J) Screen rotation 90°

350

hm%wmm MOUNTING KIT

Screw M4x10 - 4 pcs.
Allen key - 2 pcs.
(N Plastic clamp - 4 pcs.

«“agn I(S.I-11

DM31T
13"-32"
DESK MOUNT

HACTINGHE KFNNERHA
HACTOMbHEI HPOHILTERH

YY1
L s
4+ 4+
L e R
4+ o+ >4
A 4 & o o 4




_‘i=_|(5'|_® DESK MOUNTS

B VESA (min - max) 75x75-100x100

Diagonal 13-28"

() . .

Maximum weight load (kg) 2x6
[:j Tilt angle +35°
@ Turn 180°/360°/180°
( - o
(] J) Screen rotation 90
° H l ‘r; H ° " A

DIE e 75

L 100 _
° . 150 | 190  _ )
T 8
' 110 - 450 '

16-85

o
i MOUNTING KIT

Screw M4x10 - 8 pcs.
Allen key - 2 pcs.
o Plastic clamp - 6 pcs.

90° ..
"i=ll(5L

DM32T
13"-28"

HACTUTSHE HPIMTIEHHS
HACTONEHEIA HPOHILTERH

rv~<vvvy
[ o o
[ o o
[ R o

[ o o
A 4 o A 4 A A




-5l(SL

P 380442252907 +38 093510 69 99 @ info@ksl.ua
(Y 380504716882  +38 066 35459 73 www.ksl.ua




